Flight 1:
15" Net 128
2"d Net 133
3" Net 135
135
15" Gross 139
Flight 2:
15" Net 128
2"d Net 134
3" Net 135
3" Net 135
15" Gross 164
164
Flight 3:
15" Net 130
2" Net 137
137
15" Gross 165

Women's Flight:

15" Net 131
2" Net 139
3rd Net 140
15" Gross 165

Closest to the Pin:

Closest to the Pin:

Spring Member-Member

May 19 & 20, 2018

Steve Litwinowich/ Tom Magner
Rob Roy/Steve Nelson

Jim Balinski/George Bradley
Carl Miller /Jeff Barber

Barry Jones & Al Hoffert

Bob Ford/Kevin Hart
Dave Villandry/DJ Villandry

Brian Kenner/David Walker
Dennis Toland/Peter Hall

John Giansante/Frank Salamone
Clay Reynard/Rick Mayo

Don Patterson/Ken Jones

John Attanucci/Scott Cohen
Tony Germann/Jeff Ingram

Charlie Pryce/Brad Palmer

Sarah Robinson/Paige Ferraguto

Deb Klein/Peg Jablonski
Judy McCarthy/Lois Adams

Jayanne Sci/Mary Berzinis

Saturday Hole #3 (Port)

Sunday Hole #2 (Starboard)

$180/team
$120/team

$ 45/team
$ 45/team

$140/team

$180/team
$120/team

$ 45/team
$ 45/team

$ 70/team
$ 70/team

$180/team

$120/team
$120/team

$120/team

$180/team

$120/team
$ 90/team

$140/team

Pauline Andersen 1' 8"

Lois Adams

$40

5'11" $40



