Spring Member-Member May 19 & 20, 2018

Flight 1:	100		t400 ()		
1st Net	128	Steve Litwinowich/Tom Magner	\$180/team		
2 nd Net	133	Rob Roy/Steve Nelson	\$120/team		
3 rd Net	135 135	Jim Balinski/George Bradley Carl Miller /Jeff Barber	\$ 45/team \$ 45/team		
1 st Gross	139	Barry Jones & Al Hoffert	\$140/team		
Flight 2:					
1 st Net	128	Bob Ford/Kevin Hart	\$180/team		
2 nd Net	134	Dave Villandry/DJ Villandry	\$120/team		
3 rd Net 3 rd Net	135 135	Brian Kenner/David Walker Dennis Toland/Peter Hall	\$ 45/team \$ 45/team		
1 ^{s†} Gross	164 164	John Giansante/Frank Salamone Clay Reynard/Rick Mayo	\$ 70/team \$ 70/team		
Flight 3:					
1 st Net	130	Don Patterson/Ken Jones	\$180/team		
2 nd Net	137 137	John Attanucci/Scott Cohen Tony Germann/Jeff Ingram	\$120/team \$120/team		
1 st Gross	165	Charlie Pryce/Brad Palmer	\$120/team		
Women's Flight:					
1 st Net	131	Sarah Robinson/Paige Ferraguto	\$180/team		
2 nd Net	139	Deb Klein/Peg Jablonski	\$120/team		
3 rd Net	140	Judy McCarthy/Lois Adams	\$ 90/team		
1 st Gross	165	Jayanne Sci/Mary Berzinis	\$140/team		
Closest to the Pin:		Saturday Hole #3 (Port)	Pauline Andersen	1' 8"	\$40
Closest to the Pin:		Sunday Hole #2 (Starboard)	Lois Adams	5′ 11″	\$40